January 29 - February 2, 2024

6th Grade News

Curriculum

Classical Roots: Classics List 9A Quiz: Fri. Feb 2

Literature: A Wrinkle in Time by Madeliene L’Engle

Writing:  Unit Focus: Compare & Contrast

Math: Dimensions: Ch. 8 — Algebraic Expressions Test Thurs.
Feb 1

Advanced Math: Pre-Algebra: Application of Real Numbers and
Exponents, Test Fri. Feb 2

History: The French Revolution

Science: Unit 3: Water and Other Resources. Ocean Animal Project
due Fri. Feb 9

Recitation: Sympathy
By Paul Laurence Dunbar Recitation: Fri. Feb 23

6" Grade Resources:

See www.tcatitans.org for homework, grading, late work policies, poetry, &
classics.

*Please check Infinite Campus weekly for student grades

The North-6th Grade Team:

Mrs. Austin  (Science)
aaustin@asd20.org

Mrs. Hume (History)
jhume@asd20.org

Mrs. Meyer (Math)
mmeyer@asd20.org

Mrs. Valek  (Math)
ivalek@asd20.org

Mr. Plott (Math: Pre-algebra)
iplott@asd20.org

Upcoming Events
Feb 15 In-House Aquarium Squid
Dissection

Feb 16 No School — Teacher
In-service Day

Feb 19 No School - President’s Day

Titan Creed Focus for 2023-2024

Titans take ownership of
and find joy in learning

Our time this month with our Titan
Buddies was spent discussing creativity.
We talked about what that means and

why it is important in our world. A great
follow up question would be to ask your
child what the definition of creativity is.

UNIFORMS
Please review TCA’s newest uniform policies
with your students so that they may be in
compliance daily.

Thank you!
The 6% Grade Team


http://www.tcatitans.org/
mailto:aaustin@asd20.org
mailto:jhume@asd20.org
mailto:mmeyer@asd20.org
mailto:jvalek@asd20.org
mailto:jplott@asd20.org

